Print-it-Yourself

Beginnings Guides are now available as digital files that you can
take to your local printer to produce the materials according to
your needs. Learn more here.

Order Materials While They Last
The tables below shows availability of materials from the final printing of the
Beginnings Guide in English. It is the (9th) 2014 edition, reviewed and reprinted in
2016. Links to the Resources for Mothers and Resources for Users will be
maintained through 2017.

Preview Beginnings Guides
Prices  Order or Inquire

Beginnings Parents Guide ENGLISH 2014 Edition

Item Available  Note Pricing

Complete Sets 358 1 Set: 8 Booklets, 1 Folder ' Buy all 358 sets for $4349 - save

#5,7,8 2011 ed/ 10%. Or Click here for pricing
on other quantities

Individual Book 1 278 Individual Booklets $4.50
Save 10% while supplies last

Individual Book 2 292

Individual Book 3 390

Individual Book 4 437

Individual Book 5 2011 304

Individual Book 6 103

Individual Book 7 2011 111

Individual Book 8 2011 412

Keepsake Folder SOLD OUT

Beginnings PREGNANCY Guide ENGLISH 2014 Edition

Item

Available

Note

Pricing

Complete Sets

401

1 Set: 6 Booklets, 1 Poster,
1 Warning Card, 1 Folder

Buy all 401 sets @ $13.50 each
Or Click here for more pricing


http://www.beginningsguides.com/upload/PregGuideEng_sample2014.pdf
http://www.beginningsguides.com/Prices.html
http://www.beginningsguides.com/Easy-Order-Form.html

Item

Available Note

Pricing

Individual Book 1

Individual Book 2
Individual Book 3
Individual Book 4
Individual Book 5
Individual Book 6

Keepsake Folder

Key Messages Poster

Warning Card

item

130

11
11
11
11
25
23

SOLD QUT
gs Gula P
27

ra Embarazo SP

Available Note

Individual Booklets $4.50
Save 10% while supplies last

Pricing

Complete Sets

Individual Book 1

Individual Book 2
Individual Book 3
Individual Book 4
Individual Book 5
Individual Book 6

Keepsake Folder

Key Messages Poster

Warning Card

414 1 Set: 6 Booklets, 1 Poster,
1 Warning Card, 1 Folder

100

100

75

100

28

SOLD OUT
108

SOLD OUT
130

Prices Order or Inquire

Buy all 414 sets @ $12.95 each
and save $227.70 off list price
Or Click here

Individual Booklets $4.50
Save 10% while supplies last

We will not be reprinting Beginnings Guides, but you can.


http://www.beginningsguides.com/Prices.html
http://www.beginningsguides.com/Easy-Order-Form.html

