

Print-it-Yourself

Beginnings Guides are now available as digital files that you can take to your local printer to produce the materials according to your needs. Learn more [here](#).

Order Materials While They Last

The tables below shows availability of materials from the final printing of the *Beginnings Guide* in English. It is the (9th) 2014 edition, reviewed and reprinted in 2016. Links to the Resources for Mothers and Resources for Users will be maintained through 2017.

[Preview *Beginnings Guides*](#)

[Prices](#) [Order or Inquire](#)

Beginnings Parents Guide ENGLISH 2014 Edition

Item	Available	Note	Pricing
Complete Sets #5, 7,8 2011 ed/	358	1 Set: 8 Booklets, 1 Folder	Buy all 358 sets for \$4349 - save 10%. Or Click here for pricing on other quantities
Individual Book 1	278		Individual Booklets \$4.50 Save 10% while supplies last
Individual Book 2	292		
Individual Book 3	390		
Individual Book 4	437		
Individual Book 5 2011	304		
Individual Book 6	103		
Individual Book 7 2011	111		
Individual Book 8 2011	412		
Keepsake Folder	SOLD OUT		

Beginnings PREGNANCY Guide ENGLISH 2014 Edition

Item	Available	Note	Pricing
Complete Sets	401	1 Set: 6 Booklets, 1 Poster, 1 Warning Card, 1 Folder	Buy all 401 sets @ \$13.50 each Or Click here for more pricing

Item	Available	Note	Pricing
Individual Book 1	130		Individual Booklets \$4.50 Save 10% while supplies last
Individual Book 2	11		
Individual Book 3	11		
Individual Book 4	11		
Individual Book 5	11		
Individual Book 6	25		
Keepsake Folder	23		
Key Messages Poster	SOLD OUT		
Warning Card	27	gs Guía Para Embarazo SPANISH 2014 Edition	

Item	Available	Note	Pricing
Complete Sets	414	1 Set: 6 Booklets, 1 Poster, 1 Warning Card, 1 Folder	Buy all 414 sets @ \$12.95 each and save \$227.70 off list price Or Click here
Individual Book 1	100		Individual Booklets \$4.50 Save 10% while supplies last
Individual Book 2	100		
Individual Book 3	75		
Individual Book 4	100		
Individual Book 5	28		
Individual Book 6	SOLD OUT		
Keepsake Folder	108		
Key Messages Poster	SOLD OUT		
Warning Card	130		

[Prices](#) [Order or Inquire](#)

We will not be reprinting Beginnings Guides, but [you can](#).